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Tory, Monica
Rising, Lareina
Mason, Debbie

Rising, Lareina
Rising, Lareina
Tory, Monica
Mason, Debbie

Tory, Monica
Rising, Lareina

Rising, Lareina
Mason, Debbie

Mason, Debbie
Tory, Monica
Tory, Monica
Crisp, Elsa
Crisp, Elsa

Jurevicius, Krista
Pidhayny, Wilma
Lount, Liz
Greenwood, Sherri
Smith, Kim

Greer, Lee Anne
Churly, Mary Ellen
Lount, Liz

Shrier, Anita
Smith, Kim

Stephens, Leslie
Lount, Liz
Smith, Kim

Lount, Liz
Smith, Kim

Jurevicius, Krista
Stephens, Leslie
Pidhayny, Wilma
Lount, Liz

Shrier, Anita
Smith, Kim

Greer, Lee Anne
Stephens, Leslie
Lount, Liz
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Pidhayny, Wilma
Smith, Kim

Churly, Mary Ellen
Shrier, Anita
Lount, Liz
Greenwood, Sherri

Pidhayny, Wilma
Smith, Kim
Lount, Liz

Pidhayny, Wilma
Jurevicius, Krista
Stephens, Leslie
Churly, Mary Ellen
Lount, Liz
Greenwood, Sherri
Smith, Kim

Greer, Lee Anne
Pidhayny, Wilma
Stephens, Leslie

Greer, Lee Anne
Lount, Liz

Stevens, Gillian
Goodman, Laura
Wheeler, Margot
Kincaid, Janet

Wolf Becker, Catherine

Mondoux, Deb
Larouche, Tanya

Stevens, Gillian
Wheeler, Margot
Mccartney, June

Wolf Becker, Catherine

Kincaid, Janet
Wheeler, Margot
Wheeler, Margot

Erley, Charlene
Goodman, Laura

Wolf Becker, Catherine

Kincaid, Janet
Crewe, Katherine

Wheeler, Margot
Crewe, Katherine
Larouche, Tanya

Goodman, Laura
Mccartney, June
Crewe, Katherine

Wheeler, Margot
Kincaid, Janet
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Mondoux, Deb
Wolf Becker, Catherine
Wheeler, Margot
Kincaid, Janet
Mondoux, Deb

Wolf Becker, Catherine
Larouche, Tanya

Wolf Becker, Catherine
Stevens, Gillian
Mccartney, June

Crewe, Katherine

Wolf Becker, Catherine
Kincaid, Janet

Stevens, Gillian
Wheeler, Margot
Crewe, Katherine

Wheeler, Margot
Goodman, Laura

Erley, Charlene
Crewe, Katherine

Moss, Rina
Lobban, Wendy
Weir, Susan
Cassidy, Frances

Moss, Rina

Moss, Rina
Quilter, Jean
Rehak, Patricia

Lobban, Wendy
Quilter, Jean
Rehak, Patricia

Weir, Susan
Cassidy, Frances
Quilter, Jean
Rehak, Patricia

Weir, Susan
Quilter, Jean

Weir, Susan
Quilter, Jean
Shimano, Lee
Rehak, Patricia

Quilter, Jean
Shimano, Lee

Lobban, Wendy
Moss, Rina
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Lobban, Wendy
Herbert, Eileen
Strang, Shirley
Houston, Lois

Herbert, Eileen

Houston, Lois
Herbert, Eileen

Houston, Lois

Herbert, Eileen
Strang, Shirley
Strang, Shirley

Houston, Lois
Strang, Shirley

Herbert, Eileen
Herbert, Eileen
Strang, Shirley
Strang, Shirley
Sinclair Lunnie,
Key, Kathie

Chau, Mabel

Sinclair Lunnie,
Key, Kathie

Sinclair Lunnie,
Key, Kathie

Sinclair Lunnie,
Key, Kathie

Sinclair Lunnie,
Chau, Mabel

Sinclair Lunnie,
Chau, Mabel
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Key, Kathie
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Noke, Joanne
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Noke, Joanne

Malloch, Barrie
Puskas, Joan
Rattray, Kathy
Odlum, Jacqueline
Noke, Joanne

Odlum, Jacqueline
Puskas, Joan
Malloch, Barrie
Noke, Joanne
Simone, Antoinette
Simone, Joan

Odlum, Jacqueline
Malloch, Barrie
Puskas, Joan
Noke, Joanne
Simone, Joan

Rattray, Kathy
Puskas, Joan

Noke, Joanne
Malloch, Barrie
Simone, Antoinette

Noke, Joanne

Odlum, Jacqueline
Noke, Joanne

Rattray, Kathy
Malloch, Barrie
Odlum, Jacqueline
Simone, Antoinette
Noke, Joanne

Simone, Antoinette

Malloch, Barrie
Simone, Antoinette

Hawkins, Marilyn
Mcintosh, Frances
Swayze, Marney

Mcintosh, Frances
Bryce, Glad

St Laurent, Ethel
Swayze, Marney
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Mcintosh, Frances
Swayze, Marney
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Bryce, Glad
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Swayze, Marney

Bryce, Glad
Mcintosh, Frances

Bryce, Glad
Mcintosh, Frances

Hawkins, Marilyn
St Laurent, Ethel
Swayze, Marney

Hawkins, Marilyn

Hawkins, Marilyn
Bryce, Glad

Perry, Josephine

Mcglaughlin, Mary
Perry, Josephine

Mcglaughlin, Mary

Mcglaughlin, Mary
Perry, Josephine

Perry, Josephine
Mcglaughlin, Mary

Mcglaughlin, Mary
Perry, Josephine

Tarzwell, Jayson
Tarzwell, Jayson
Tarzwell, Jayson
Garrie, Doug
Garrie, Doug
Garrie, Doug
Garrie, Doug

Mainguy, Dan
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CHUR
CHUR
CHUR

CHUR
NT

NT

ETOB
CHUR
CHUR

NT
CHUR

NT
CHUR

ETOB
ATB

CHUR
ETOB

ETOB
NT

NYG

ATB
NYG

ATB

ATB
NYG

NYG
ATB

ATB
NYG

CEFBB
CEFBB
CEFBB
NORS
NORS
NORS
NORS

CEFBB
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MEN 30-34 50 FREE 2. :27.93 Ratchford, Fraser NORS
MEN 30-34 100 FREE 1. :52.88 Adan Pol, Carlos UNON
MEN 30-34 100 FREE 2. :53.17 Brett, John ETOB
MEN 30-34 100 FREE 3. 1:02.09 Ratchford, Fraser NORS
MEN 30-34 100 FREE 4. 1:02.43 Mainguy, Dan CEFBB
MEN 30-34 200 FREE 1. 1:56.34 Brett, John ETOB
MEN 30-34 200 FREE 2. 2:18.09 Mainguy, Dan CFBB
MEN 30-34 500 FREE 1. 5:29.43 Brett, John ETOB
MEN 30-34 500 FREE 2. 5:58.90 Adan Pol, Carlos UNON
MEN 30-34 500 FREE 3. 6:23.07 Ratchford, Fraser NORS
MEN 30-34 50 BACK 1. :35.06 Ratchford, Fraser NORS
MEN 30-34 100 BACK 1. 1:14.83 Ratchford, Fraser NORS
MEN 30-34 50 BREAST 1. :32.65 Brett, John ETOB
MEN 30-34 50 BREAST 2. :35.04 Ratchford, Fraser NORS
MEN 30-34 100 BREAST 1. 1:14.60 Ratchford, Fraser NORS
MEN 30-34 200 I.M. 1. 2:23.92 Brett, John ETOB
MEN 35-39 50 FREE 1. :34.98 Simone, James NORS
MEN 35-39 100 FREE 1. 1:17.24 Simone, James NORS
MEN 35-39 200 FREE 1. 1:53.20 Town, David ORIL
MEN 35-39 200 FREE 2. 2:16.40 Mateer, Glen TOT

MEN 35-39 200 FREE 3. 3:04.60 Simone, James NORS
MEN 35-39 500 FREE 1. 5:07.74 Town, David ORIL
MEN 35-39 500 FREE 2. 6:04.53 Mateer, Glen TOT

MEN 35-39 500 FREE 3. 6:38.95 Erley, Robert ATB

MEN 35-39 500 FREE 4, 8:08.38 Lobban, Keith DAM

MEN 35-39 500 FREE 5. 8:13.83 Simone, James NORS
MEN 35-39 50 BACK 1. :34.79 Lobban, Keith DAM

MEN 35-39 100 BACK 1. :58.34 Town, David ORIL
MEN 35-39 200 BACK 1. 2:50.58 Erley, Robert ATB

MEN 35-39 50 BREAST 1. :41.16 Simone, James NORS
MEN 35-39 100 BREAST 1. 1:19.73 Lobban, Keith DAM

MEN 35-39 100 BREAST 2. 1:34.73 Simone, James NORS
MEN 35-39 50 FLY 1. :25.26 Town, David ORIL
MEN 35-39 50 FLY 2. :31.44 Lobban, Keith DAM

MEN 35-39 50 FLY 3. :45.95 Simone, James NORS
MEN 35-39 100 FLY 1. 1:05.69 Mateer, Glen TOT

MEN 35-39 200 I.M. 1. 2:06.12 Town, David ORIL
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 1. :26.18 Smith, Roy Howard DAM

MEN 40-44 50 FREE 2. :26.51 Read, Rob CFBB
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MEN 40-44 50 FREE 3. :27.22 Doyle, Ross BRCK
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 4. :27.33 Croker, Brian DSC
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 5. :28.39 Douglas, Stephen NORS
MEN 40-44 50 FREE 6. :29.60 Read, Edward MILT
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 1. :57.63 Smith, Roy Howard DAM
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 2. 1:01.80 Doyle, Ross BRCK
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 3. 1:02.62 Croker, Brian DSC
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 4. 1:03.45 Douglas, Stephen NORS
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 5. 1:04.71 Dacuk, John C NYG
MEN 40-44 100 FREE 6. 1:08.99 Read, Edward MILT
MEN 40-44 200 FREE 1. 2:14.45 Smith, Roy Howard DAM
MEN 40-44 200 FREE 2. 2:15.32 Stroud, Michael EYH
MEN 40-44 200 FREE 3. 2:20.22 Croker, Brian DSC
MEN 40-44 200 FREE 4. 2:24.29 Douglas, Stephen NORS
MEN 40-44 200 FREE 5. 2:34.92 Waring, Jeff O0OPS
MEN 40-44 200 FREE 6. 2:45.11 Doyle, Ross BRCK
MEN 40-44 500 FREE 1. 6:09.54 Stroud, Michael EYH
MEN 40-44 500 FREE 2. 6:18.36 Douglas, Stephen NORS
MEN 40-44 500 FREE 3. 6:49.38 Waring, Jeff O0PS
MEN 40-44 50 BACK 1. :32.44 Read, Rob CFBB
MEN 40-44 50 BACK 2. :34.05 Croker, Brian DSC
MEN 40-44 50 BACK 3. :35.14 Dacuk, John C NYG
MEN 40-44 50 BACK 4. :35.38 Douglas, Stephen NORS
MEN 40-44 100 BACK 1. 1:16.77 Douglas, Stephen NORS
MEN 40-44 100 BACK 2. 1:19.03 Croker, Brian DSC
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST 1. :33.88 Read, Rob CFBB
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST 2. :36.37 Croker, Brian DSC
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST 3. :36.40 Dacuk, John C NYG
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST 4. :36.42 Doyle, Ross BRCK
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST 5. :37.75 Douglas, Stephen NORS
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST 6. :37.84 Read, Edward MILT
MEN 40-44 50 BREAST 7. :44 .48 Maclellan, Malcolm SCAR
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST 1. 1:20.25 Dacuk, John C NYG
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST 2. 1:25.89 Read, Edward MILT
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST 3. 1:26.37 Douglas, Stephen NORS
MEN 40-44 100 BREAST 4, 1:36.01 Maclellan, Malcolm SCAR
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 1. :28.65 Read, Rob CFBB
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 2. :29.06 Stroud, Michael EYH
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 3. :29.12 Smith, Roy Howard DAM
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 4. :30.13 Douglas, Stephen NORS
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 5. :31.58 Dacuk, John C NYG
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 6. :32.064 Read, Edward MILT
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 7. :33.20 Doyle, Ross BRCK
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 8. :36.29 Waring, Jeff O0PS
MEN 40-44 50 FLY 9. :41.80 Maclellan, Malcolm SCAR
MEN 40-44 100 FLY 1. 1:07.00 Smith, Roy Howard DAM
MEN 40-44 100 FLY 2. 1:12.09 Douglas, Stephen NORS
MEN 40-44 200 I.M. 1 2:25.49 Stroud, Michael EYH
MEN 40-44 200 I.M. 2. 2:33.12 Smith, Roy Howard DAM
MEN 40-44 200 I.M. 3. 2:40.31 Douglas, Stephen NORS

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01218.htm 10/1/2013



MSO - ALDERWOOD JAN 1997

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN

40-44

45-49

45-49

45-49
45-49

45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49
45-49

45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59
55-59

55-59
55-59

55-59
55-59

55-59
55-59

55-59

200

50

100

500
500

50
50
50

50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
100
200
50
100
50
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FREE

FREE
FREE

BACK
BACK
BACK

BREAST
BREAST

FLY
FLY
FLY
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
BACK
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BREAST
BREAST
FLY
FLY

FLY

FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE
FREE
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BACK
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BACK

BREAST
BREAST

BREAST
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N -

N
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:32.

:32.

:17.

:00.
:29.

142
47,
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:41.
:43.

:39.
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:43.
:26.
:28.
:31.
:12.
:27.
:37.
:30.
:39.
:34.
:29.
:32.
:49.
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142

:13

:46.

12
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:43.
:59.

:39
:05.

:40.
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:34

00

56

81

53
79

.84

03

.23

94
53

87
40
71
11
96
18
86
54
75
57
58
37
53
62
48

64

.13

.27

77

.59

78

32
39

.20

77

93
83

.26

Maclellan, Malcolm
Scott, Larry
Ben David, Shimon

Ben David, Shimon
Scott, Larry

Scott, Larry
Ben David, Shimon

Doherty, Edward

Scott, Larry
Ben David, Shimon

Doherty, Edward
Ben David, Shimon
Scott, Larry
Straka, Peter
Gray, Ian A
Mitchell, Frank
Mitchell, Frank
Gray, Ian A
Mitchell, Frank
Mitchell, Frank
Mitchell, Frank
Mitchell, Frank
Straka, Peter
Gray, Ian A

Mitchell, Frank

Lane, Charlie
Simone, Andrew

Lane, Charlie
Lane, Charlie

Lane, Charlie
Simone, Andrew

Lane, Charlie
Simone, Andrew

Lane, Charlie
Simone, Andrew

Lane, Charlie
Simone, Andrew

Lane, Charlie
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MILT
NYG

NYG
MILT

MILT
NYG
MILT
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MILT
NYG
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Uwo

CEFBB
NORS
NORS
CEFBB
NORS
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NORS
NORS
Uwo

CEFBB

NORS

ETOB
NORS

ETOB
ETOB

ETOB
NORS

ETOB
NORS

ETOB
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ETOB
NORS

ETOB
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100

200
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100

50
50

100
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200

500
500
500
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100

200

50

100

200

200

200

50

BREAST

FLY
FLY

FLY
FLY

FLY
FLY

FREE

FREE

BREAST

BREAST

BREAST

FLY
FLY
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FREE
FREE
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FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE
BREAST

BREAST
BREAST

BREAST

FLY

FLY

FLY

FREE

BACK

BREAST

200 FSRELAY
200 FSRELAY
200 FSRELAY

1:49.

:35.
47,

1:21.
1:54.

3:19.
.16

4:22

1:07.

10:28.

:47.

1:47

4:00

:35.
.23

:35

1:28

:34.
:50.

1:14.

2:51.
2:54.

7:39.
7:56.
11:02.
:52.

1:41.
2:02.

3:12.

:56.

1:42.

3:46.

3:06.

3:31.

:43.

1. 1:58.07

2. 2:22.07
3. 2:27.92

00

65
90

79
98

71

90

67

08

.20

.22

01

.25

99
48

72

95
40

43
76
56
75

74
63

93

00

53

33

18

68

64

Simone, Andrew
Lane, Charlie
Simone, Andrew

Lane, Charlie
Simone, Andrew

Lane, Charlie
Simone, Andrew

Fry, Ken

Fillmore, Robert

Fillmore, Robert

Fillmore, Robert

Fillmore, Robert
Fry, Ken
Kohler, Eric

Fry, Ken

Jack
Norman A

Galvin,
Burton,
Galvin, Jack

Grant
Jack

Jeffrey,
Galvin,

Grant
Jack
Norman A

Jeffrey,
Galvin,
Burton,
Burton, Norman A

Bill
Norman A

Johnson,
Burton,

Monne, John

Burton, Norman A

Galvin, Jack

Johnson, Bill

Roach, Ted

Roach, Ted

Roach, Ted
Dufferin,
Norseman
Gators,

Orangeville

North York
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NORS

ETOB
NORS

ETOB
NORS

ETOB
NORS

UNON
ETOB
ETOB
ETOB
ETOB

UNON
NYG

UNON

NYG
ETOB

NYG

SCAR
NYG

SCAR
NYG

ETOB
ETOB

ATB
ETOB

ATB
ETOB
NYG
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
DAM

NORS
NYG
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WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

MEN
MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

120-159

160-199

200-239
200-239

120-159
120-159

160-199

200-239

240-279

Competition Championship Open Water Statistics Meet Management Links

Home

source : mso statistician; updated : 1997.03.29; file : res01218

200

200

200
200

200
200

200

200

200

FSRELAY

FSRELAY

FSRELAY
FSRELAY

FSRELAY
FSRELAY

FSRELAY

FSRELAY

FSRELAY

:46.

:08.

:48.
:12.

:50.
:57.

:17.

:11.

:21.

40

37

35
02

91
59

31

77

10

Norseman
Teddy Bares,

Teddy Bares,
Norseman

Camp Borden
Norseman

Norseman
Teddy Bares,

Teddy Bares,
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NORS
ATB

ATB
NORS

BEAC
NORS

NORS
ATB

ATB
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